Dahua Technology DH-UZ5+ camara web 5 MP 1920 x 1080
Pixeles USB 2.0 Negro, Plata

Marca : Dahua Technology

Nombre del producto : DH-UZ5+

Codigo del producto: DH-UZ5+

Dahua Technology DH-UZ5+. Megapixeles: 5 MP, Maxima resolucién de video: 1920 x 1080 Pixeles, Tipo
de cdmara HD: Full HD. Interfaz: USB 2.0, Color del producto: Negro, Plata, Tipo de montaje:

Clip/Soporte. Ancho: 116.4 mm, Profundidad: 57.1 mm, Altura: 48.3 mm

Performance

Megapixel (approx.) *
Maximum video resolution *
Maximum frame rate
Camera HD type *

Video formats supported
Auto focus

Focusing distance range
Camera shutter speed
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Signal-to-Noise Ratio (SNR)
Noise reduction

Diagonal field of view
Power consumption (typical)
Operating voltage

Design

Interface *
Product colour *

5 MP

1920 x 1080 pixels
30 fps

Full HD

H.264, M-JPEG, YUV
v

100 mm

1/15 - 1/100000 s
61°

47°

65 dB

72.5°
2W
5V

USB 2.0
Black, Silver

Design

Housing material
Mounting type *

Built-in flash *

USB powered

Cable length

Tilt angle range

Pan range

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data
Quantity

Microphone

Built-in microphone *
Number of microphones

Plastic
Clip/Stand
X

v

21m
0-90°
0-360°

-10-50°C

116.4 mm
57.1 mm
48.3 mm
85¢9
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